


Assembling Tools (not included in kit)

O Double Side Tap

Nut Driver (4.0mm)

> Side Cutter

Needle-Nose Pliers

Hex Wrench
|EIIII'.' } [0.035, 0.050 (inch) . 1.5mm ]

s —=——— Scissors




BMR 22’
P\

( A

M2*8 Set Screw

2*3*1 Spacer (’ 1‘
o
®‘

PRl S
ey
\ v

Long Ball End Cap

Long neck type Ball Connector

~N
8 Long neck type Ball Connector
x2

/ M2#*8 Set Screw x 2

@ Long Ball End Cap x 2
& 1.6*12 Pin x 2

2*3*1 Spacer x 2
o

4 N\

7.5mm
I

7mm




E

~N
P\ M1.6*3 CS Screw x 2
1.6*3*0.5 Spacer x 2
4 ) 1.6*3*1 Spacer x 4
¢ M2*8 Set Screw x 2
M2*8 Set Screw
S
@\ o M2*4 RH Screw x 2
% M Upper Arm Mount x 2
“ & Shock Ball Connector x 2
= o
/ v &  Adjusting Nut x 2
Long Ball End Cap @ Long Ball End Cap x 2
\ AN J

1.6*3*1 Spacer

1.6*3*0.5 Spacer \ /@
\ ®,®/ ,
- |

Y 1

£ :

M1.6*3 CS Screw

\ \ Shock Ball Connector

M2*4 RH Screw

{3 )
)




( M2*4 CS Screw x 6)

M2*4 CS Screw

M2*4 CS Screw

g




@ 10%6*2.5 Bearing x 2

& 1.6%16 pin x 2

rew x 2

123

B Mi6*2sets

ew x 2

=

B M1.6%4CS Sc

gx4

S <

© 1.6*3*0.15 Spacer x 2

|

Ix2

% 2.5 Rod End B

2.5 Rod End Ball

M1.6*2 Set Screw

M1.6*4 CS Screw

1.6*16 pin

1.6*3%0.15 Spacer

2*5%*2.5 Bearing




BMB v; - & 1.6*7 Pin x 1 & 2*2.4*3 Spacer x2
2 o\ & 2*15Pinx 1

1.6*7 Pin

\ .
; .
> ,’
S

Q

2*2.4*3 Spacer ——




M2*4 CS Screw x 6

BMB!‘ - [ % 2.5 Rod End BaIIXZJ

2.5 Rod End Ball




Nylon Nut x 1 J

M2*4 RH Screw x 2

Jam Nut x 1

Nylon Nut




BMR 2o’ A

A:§ © 3*6*2 Bearing x 2 % M1.6*3 CS Screw x 2
&~ 1.6*10 Pinx 2
% 2.5 Rod End Ball x2
J
( N
o @/
aution : the CVD came with anti-loose @
rubber sleeve, please caution it won’t
oose out when install the chassis.
/
4 )
N ‘ 3*6*2 Bearing
2.5 Rod End Ball < < )
-
DY
% ey @ =)
ASS. 0 Pin
s

/

M1.6*3 CS Screw




6x5x2.5 Flange Bearmg

@

%é

2*3*0 8 Spacer
@
%

(

\

9 d®

@

©

a(

©

©

% 2.5 Rod End Ball
. J

.
dmm &— ()
A

2.5 Rod End Ball x3

M2*12 RH Screw X1

2*3*1 Spacer x 1

Nylon Nut x 1

2*3%0.8 Spacer x 1

2x5x2.5 Flange Bearing x 2
J

M2*12 RH Screw

\

0

2*3*0.8 Spacer

_— Nylon Nut

(10 }




/s
2.5 Rod End Ball %

T

Socket screw \

M2.5*4 RH Screw

Adjusting Nut x 2

M2*4 RH Screw x 2

2.5 Rod End Ball x 1

M2.5*4 RH Screw x 1

Socket screw x 1

-

(Can be adjustable ackerman angle by\
moving the steering set forward or

\_backward Y,
4 sia )
N\ J

\

-

(“Before install the servo horn to the servo
please connect power supply, make sure the
servo gear on neutral position.

(




A:E M2#*4 RH Screw x 2

& 2*14 Aluminium Column x 2

M2*4 CS Screw x 4

M2*4 RH Screw

% .
M2%4 CS Screw 2*14 Aluminium Column

> N\)
S




® ©

BT

3*6*2 Bearing x 4
Wheel Nuts x 2
2.5 Rod End Ball x 4

M1.6*3 CS Screw x 2

N

@

3*6*2 Bearing

Product Number : BMRXEVO2-R /G

\ J

( A
=)

- J

~




BMR 22’
P\

/ M1.6*16 Turnbuckle x 2 Middle Ball End Cap x 3

y M1.6*10 Turnbuckle x 2 Q_u 60° Ball End Cap x 2

/ The 60° ball end cap can\
> put on the ball connector
L D" | With both side. )
N )
‘ » 22mm o ’
@;’ M1.6*16 Turnbuckle M1.6*10 Turnbuckle
&
T 5
60° Ball End Cap @ @
N N\ U y

/

Middle Ball End Cap




|

M2*4 RH Screw x 2

S
N
M2*4 CS Screw x 2

1.6*6 Aluminium Column x 2 @ 4*%2*3.5 Spacer x 1

M2%*10 CS Screw x 2

[ Jam Nut x1

M2*10 CS Screw

) ¥ 4
Y 4\

2
Nylon Nut

)

1.6*6 Aluminium Column

e size of the battery suitable

or battery mount : 42*¥24*12m

h

;

A‘-

AR
4

’ “\/o

M2*4 CS Screw




3




BM @ = ﬁ Shock Ball Connector x 2 @ O Ring (White) x 2
r

® M1.6%2 Set Screw x 2

M2*4 CS Screw x 2

ARR and RTR have different specifications,

M2*4 CS Screw Please see assembly on page 23 for details.

@\ [Annanmmm\ﬁl, #ﬁiﬁ%zméﬁ%)

(17 }




P\ Short Ball End Cap x 4
/ M1.6+8 Set Screw x 2
®  M1.6%2 Set Screw x 2
% M2+6 RH Screw x 2

( C :) \
1
‘ < 6mm > ‘
DS

S Short Ball End Cap




EJORCR

Shock ball connector x 2
Adjusting Nut x 2

O Ring (White) x 2
M2*6 RH Screw x 2

(

Adjusting Nut

M2+6 RH Screw




Nylon Nut x 1

BM nl‘ - [% M1.6*3 CS Screw x 2]




C M2x4 CS Screw x 4)

[21)




Reciever

Double Side Tape




|

Long neck type Ball Connector x 2

Shock Ball Connector x 4
O Ring (White) x 4

|

Adjusting Nut x 4
Short Body x 2
Long Body x 2
Long Shock x 2

O

1 0@ ®

B

Plastic Shock Absorber

~N
x
=)
c
‘=
(=3
w
-
-
o
(7]

% 2.5 Rod End Ball x8

:

#ETEMBMRCEA N
www.bmracing.cc
§ Hard Spring x 2
é Short Shock x 2
#

BEHREE:

Bmrc.taobao.com




BMRYN2" @ 1/28 Scale manual

@ 1/24 Scale manual
2*2.4*4 Spacer

S
bccea

0) (O
3
(O ® 0o
' 2%2.4%2 Spaceri
® ®
®
o o
o o
[O]
O - _-_- = amrg_sf§§ﬁ'-e‘f-.
), I v --‘—'—‘-""—“'u
— i |
] - Tarn Buckie
! =
°© )
7
/ -
{ ol
\  8mmcwvD 11mm CVD
[ At At Atk d LN Sttt hadad el d -
[} I [}
:__@:ﬂjjj__________l :_©:____Dj:'____-__i
(24 |




Building Master Technology (Foshan) Co., LTD

http://www.bmracing.cc
https:// www.facebook.com/BM.Racing.Model/

Made in China




